Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018. Paper-3
Subject :-> Code : [31]English

1:A 2:C 3:D 4:A 5:D 6:C 7:C 8:B 9:B
10:B 11:C 12:B 13:C 14:A 15:A 16:D 17:D 18:C
19:C 20:A 21:C 22:B 23:C 24 : A 25:A 26:A 27:D
28:C 29:C 30:B 31:B 32:A 33:D 34:A 35:D 36:C
37:A 38:D 39:C 40:D 41:B 42 :A 43:B 44:D 45:B
46:B 47:C 48:D 49:B 50:C 51:B 52:D 53:A 54:B
55:B 56:D 57:D 58:B 59:A 60:A 61:A 62:C 63:D
64:B 65:B 66:D 67:D 68:C 69:C 70:A 71:B 72:B
73:D 74:A 75:A

Subject :-> Code : [32]Chemical Sc.

1:D 2:A 3:D 4:C 5:A 6:A 7:B 8:A 9:A
10:A 11:B 12:B 13:A 14:B 15:B 16:A 17:D 18:D
19:A 20:B 21:A 22:C 23:D 24:C 25:D 26:C 27:D
28:C 29:B 30:C 31:B 32:B 33:A 34:A 35:D 36:B
37:D 38:A 39:B 40:D 41:C 42:D 43:C 44:C 45:A
46:A 47 :A 48:D 49:A 50:A 51:B 52:C 53:A 54:D
55:B 56:C 57:A 58:C 59:D 60:C 61:A 62:B 63:B
64:B 65:A 66:B 67:C 68:A 69:C 70:A 71:D 72:A
73:A 74:A 75:C

Subject :-> Code : [33]Life Science

1:A 2:C 3:A 4:D 5:C 6:B 7:B 8:B 9:D
10:D 11:A 12:A 13:D 14:A 15:B 16:A 17:B 18:D
19:C 20:C 21:C 22:D 23:C 24:D 25:B 26:B 27:D
28:C 29:C 30:C 31:B 32:C 33: 4 34:A 35:A 36:B
37:D 38:C 39:A 40:B 41:B 42:C 43:B 44:5 45:D
46:C 47:C 48:B 49:A 50:B 51:C 52:A 53:B 54:B
55:A 56:C 57:A 58:A 59:B 60:D 61:D 62:D 63:A
64:A 65:D 66:C 67:A 68:B 69:A 70:C 71:C 72:B
73:C 74:C 75:C

Note : # denotes two options : Q.N0.33 (‘C’ .or. ‘D’).
Subject :-> Code : [34]Hindi

1:D 2:A 3:D 4:A 5:B 6:A 7:B 8:D 9:D
10:A 11:D 12:B 13:B 14:C 15:D 16:C 17:B 18:B
19:B 20:A 21:B 22:C 23:A 24:D 25:A 26:C 27:C
28:B 29:A 30:C 31:D 32:C 33:C 34:D 35:C 36:A
37:D 38:B 39:A 40:B 41:A 42:C 43:D 44 A 45:C
46:B 47:C 48:D 49:D 50:A 51:C 52:B 53:C 54:D
55:B 56:C 57:D 58:C 59:B 60:A 61:C 62:C 63:D
64:C 65:C 66:A 67:A 68:C 69:A 70:C 71:D T2:A
73:A 74:B 75:C

Subject :-> Code : [35]Geography

1:C 2:C 3:B 4:A 5:B 6:C 7:A 8:D 9:B
10:C 11:D 12:A 13:B 14:C 15:B 16:A 17:D 18:A
19:B 20:A 21:C 22:D 23:A 24 : A 25:C 26:B 27:D
28:A 29:C 30:B 31:A 32:A 33:B 34:C 35:A 36:A
37:D 38:B 39:B 40:D 41:D 42:B 43:B 44 :A 45:B

Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018.

Paper-3
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48:B 49:C 50:B
57:C 58:B 59:C
66:D 67:B 68:D
75:C
Subject :-> Code :
3:A 4:A 5:B
12:D 13:D 14:A
21:C 22:A 23:C
30:C 31:C 32:C
39:B 40:C 41:B
48:B 49:B 50:A
57:D 58:B 59:B
66:B 67:B 68:D
75:D
Subject :-> Code :
3:D 4:D 5:C
12:C 13:D 14:C
21:D 22:D 23:D
30:A 31:A 32:B
39:A 40:A 41:D
48:B 49:A 50:D
57:D 58:D 59:B
66:D 67:C 68:B
75:D
Subject :-> Code :
3:D 4:D 5:C
12:C 13:D 14:C
21:D 22:D 23:D
30:A 31:A 32:B
39:A 40:A 41:D
48:B 49:A 50:D
57:B 58:A 59:C
66:A 67:B 68:B
75:D
Subject :-> Code :
3:D 4:D 5:C
12:C 13:D 14:C
21:D 22:D 23:D
30:A 31:A 32:B
39:A 40:A 41:D
48:B 49:A 50:D
57:B 58:B 59:A
66:A 67:D 68:B
75:A

51:A 52:D
60:D 61l:A
69:D 70:B
[36] Sociology
6:C 7:B
15:C 16:B
24:C 25:A
33:D 34:A
42:B 43:B
51:D 52:A
60:B 6l:A
69:A 70:D
[37]Music
6:A 7:D
15:D 16:C
24:C 25:B
33:D 34:D
42:B 43:D
51:C 52:A
60:A 61:C
69:C 70:A
[37]Music
6:A 7:D
15:D 16:C
24:C 25:B
33:D 34:D
42:B 43:D
51:A 52:A
60:B 61:B
69:C 70:C
[37]Music
6:A 7:D
15:D 16:C
24:C 25:B
33:D 34:D
42:B 43:D
51:D 52:C
60:B 61:B
69:C 70:D
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Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018. Paper-3
Subject :-> Code : [37]Music
1:A 2:A 3:D 4:D 5:C 6:A 7:D 8:D 9:B
10:D 11:D 12:C 13:D 14:C 15:D 16:C 17:B 18:A
19:D 20:A 21:D 22:D 23:D 24:C 25:B 26:C 27:C
28:A 29:A 30:A 31:A 32:B 33:D 34:D 35:C 36:D
37:C 38:D 39:A 40:A 41:D 42:B 43:D 44:D 45:A
46:D 47:B 48:B 49:A 50:D 51:A 52:C 53:C 54:B
55:B 56:D 57:C 58:D 59:D 60:C 61:A 62:A 63:B
64:D 65:A 66:D 67:C 68:B 69:B 70:D 71:A 72:B
73:B 74:B 75:C
Subject :-> Code : [38]Physical.Edu
1:A 2:C 3:C 4:A 5:C 6:D 7T:A 8:D 9:A
10:A 11:C 12:B 13:A 14:A 15:A 16:C 17:A 18:A
19:C 20:D 21:B 22:B 23:D 24:B 25:B 26:B 27:A
28:B 29:B 30:C 31:B 32:D 33:A 34:B 35:A 36:A
37:C 38:D 39:D 40:C 41:B 42:D 43:D 44 A 45:D
46:B 47:A 48:D 49:B 50:B 51:C 52:C 53:D 54:C
55:A 56:C 57:D 58:B 59:B 60:C 61:D 62:D 63:C
64:A 65:C 66:A 67:C 68:C 69:D 70:A 71:A 72:C
73:B 74:C 75:B
Subject :-> Code : [39]Economics
1:B 2:C 3:B 4:D 5:A 6:C 7:B 8:A 9:D
10:C 11:A 12:B 13:B 14:C 15:A 16:A 17:A 18:B
19:A 20:C 21:A 22:D 23:B 24:C 25:C 26:A 27:A
28:B 29:C 30:C 31:D 32:C 33:C 34:D 35:C 36:B
37:D 38:C 39:A 40:B 41:A 42:D 43:B 44 :A 45:B
46:A 47 :A 48:D 49:B 50:4# 51:C 52:C 53:C 54:C
55:C 56:D 57:C 58:D 59:A 60:B 61:B 62:D 63:A
64:D 65:A 66:D 67:A 68:C 69:A 70:D 71:D 72:B
73:C T4 :A 75:A
Note : # denotes two options : Q.No. 50 (‘A’ .or. ‘B’).
Subject :-> Code : [40]Pol.Science
1:C 2:B 3:A 4:D 5:D 6:C 7:B 8:D 9:B
10:B 11:D 12:A 13:C 14:D 15:C 16:B 17:C 18:D
19:A 20:A 21:A 22:C 23:C 24 :A 25:B 26:A 27:A
28:B 29:D 30:C 31:D 32:D 33:D 34:A 35:D 36:A
37:B 38:C 39:D 40:A 41:B 42:D 43:B 44:C 45:B
46:D 47:A 48:C 49:A 50:A 51:A 52:B 53:A 54:C
55:B 56:C 57:D 58:B 59:D 60:C 61:D 62:C 63:D
64:A 65:D 66:B 67:C 68:B 69:C 70:C 71:D 72:D
73:B 74:D 75:D
Subject :-> Code : [42]Commerce

1:B 2:D 3:B 4:D 5:A 6:B 7:A 8:B 9:A
10:A 11:A 12:A 13:D 14:A 15:B 16:D 17:C 18:B
19:B 20:B 21:A 22:B 23:A 24:C 25:C 26:C 27:B
28:D 29:C 30:D 31:C 32:A 33:B 34:C 35:A 36:C

Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018. Paper-3
37:C 38:A 39:D 40:A 41:B 42:C 43:B 44:B 45:D
46:A 47:D 48:B 49:A 50:A 51:D 52:C 53:B 54:A
55:C 56:D 57:C 58:C 59:A 60:A 61:C 62:B 63:C
64:C 65:A 66:A 67:D 68:B 69:D 70:A 71:A 72:D
73:B T4 :A 75:C

Subject :-> Code : [43]Math.Sc.

1:D 2:D 3:B 4:$ 5:8 6:B 7:D 8:8 9:B
10:C 11:D 12:B 13:8 14:B 15:D 16:C 17:C 18:C
19:D 20:C 21:$ 22:$ 23:C 24:B 25:B 26:$ 27:A
28:A 29:B 30:D 31:$ 32:B 33:C 34:C 35:D 36:B
37:A 38:D 39:D 40:A 41:8 42:B 43:B 44 : A 45:C
46:B 47:D 48:C 49:B 50:B 51:A 52:8 53:8 54:D
55:B 56:C 57:A 58:A 59:A 60:8 61:A 62:A 63:D
64:B 65:B 66:$ 67:A 68:A 69:A 70:C 71:D 72:D
73:B 74:5 75:8

Subject :-> Code : [44]Sanskrit

1:A 2:B 3:D 4:C 5:B 6:A 7:D 8:B 9:D
10:A 11:C 12:D 13:B 14:A 15:C 16:B 17:D 18:A
19:C 20:B 21:D 22:B 23:C 24:C 25:A 26:D 27:D
28:C 29:A 30:C 31:C 32:A 33:D 34:A 35:B 36:C
37:B 38:D 39:D 40:D 41:A 42:C 43:B 44 ;A 45:C
46:C 47:D 48:D 49:B 50:A 51:C 52:A 53:D 54:A
55:B 56:D 57:A 58:C 59:A 60:D 61:B 62:C 63:A
64:D 65:B 66:B 67:D ©68:B 69:B 70:A 71:D 72:D
73:A 74:C 75:B

Subject :-> Code : [45]History

1:B 2:D 3:C 4:B 5:B 6:D 7:D 8:A 9:A
10:A 11:C 12:D 13:D 14:C 15:B 16:B 17:A 18:5
19:A 20:D 21:A 22:A 23:C 24 : A 25:A 26:A 27:C
28:C 29:D 30:C 31:C 32:B 33:D 34:D 35:D 36:B
37:D 38:C 39:D 40:A 41:C 42 :A 43:A 44:C 45:A
46:D 47:D 48:C 49:C 50:C 51:C 52:D 53:A 54:C
55:D 56:C 57:D 58:A 59:C 60:A 61:D 62:C 63:C
64:B 65:B 66:C 67:B 68:A 69:B 70:A 71:C 72:D
73:B 74:C 75:D

Subject :-> Code : [46]Physical Sc.

1:D 2:A 3:D 4:D 5:A 6:A 7:8 8:B 9:A
10:C 11:A 12:A 13:D 14:B 15:C 16:C 17:C 18:C
19:A 20:B 21:C 22:C 23:C 24:D 25:D 26:A 27:B
28:C 29:B 30:B 31:A 32:D 33:B 34:B 35:B 36:A
37:A 38:A 39:B 40:B 41:B 42:5 43:A 44:D 45:B
46:A 47:D 48:C 49:A 50:D 51:C 52:A 53:B 54:B
55:A 56:D 57:B 58:C 59:D 60:B 61:D 62:B 63:A
64:C 65:A 66:C 67:B 68:C 69:A 70:B 71:B 72:C
73:B 74:C 75:A

Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018. Paper-3
Subject :-> Code : [47]Public Admn.

1:D 2:C 3:A 4:C 5:B 6:A 7:D 8:C 9:D
10:D 11:A 12:C 13:B 14:A 15:D 16:A 17:C 18:A
19:B 20:C 21:C 22:A 23:C 24:C 25:C 26:A 27:C
28:D 29:A 30:C 31:C 32:A 33:D 34:D 35:B 36:D
37:A 38:A 39:D 40:A 41:B 42:C 43:D 44:D 45:C
46:B 47:C 48:A 49:C 50:A 51:A 52:B 53:D 54:B
55:A 56:B 57:C 58:D 59:D 60:C 61:C 62:B 63:D
64:C 65:C 66:D 67:B 68:D 69:B 70:C 71:D T2:A
73:B 74:C 75:A

Subject :-> Code : [48]Computer Sc.

1:B 2:D 3:A 4:C 5:8 6:D 7:C 8:A 9:B
10:D 11:A 12:B 13:D 14:A 15:$5 16:C 17:B 18:5
19:C 20:D 21:C 22:A 23:D 24:C 25:A 26:B 27:B
28:A 29:A 30:A 31:B 32:D 33:C 34:D 35:B 36:C
37:D 38:A 39:B 40:B 41:C 42 :A 43:B 44 : A 45: 4
46: 4 47:C 48:D 49:D 50:A 51:C 52:A 53:D 54:B
55:B 56:D 57:D 58:B 59:C 60:C 61:D 62:C 63:A
64:C 65:A 66:D 67:A 68:C 69:A 70:B 71:D 72:B
73:D T4:A 75:A

Note : # denotes two options : Q.No.45 (‘A’ .or. ‘B’). Q.No.46 (‘B .or. ‘D).
Subject :-> Code : [49]Tourism

1:A 2:A 3:B 4:A 5:B 6:C 7:C 8:B 9:A
10:A 11:C 12:B 13:B 14:B 15:B 16:C 17:C 18:A
19:A 20:C 21:A 22:C 23:D 24 : A 25:C 26:D 27:C
28:B 29:D 30:C 31:B 32:D 33:C 34:C 35:A 36:B
37:B 38:D 39:B 40:B 41:A 42:C 43:D 44:C 45:C
46:D 47 :A 48:A 49:B 50:B 51:C 52:A 53:C 54:D
55:C 56:A 57:B 58:B 59:A 60:C 61:B 62:A 63:B
64:D 65:C 66:C 67:D 68:C 69:B 70:A 71:A 72:D
73:D T4 :A 75:A

Subject :-> Code : [50]Jou&Mass Com

1:B 2:D 3:C 4:A 5:C 6:A 7:B 8:C 9:A
10:C 11:D 12:A 13:C 14:D 15:C 16:C 17:C 18:B
19:D 20:A 21:C 22:B 23:A 24:D 25:C 26:C 27:D
28:B 29:D 30:B 31:C 32:A 33:D 34:C 35:B 36:D
37:D 38:B 39:C 40:B 41:D 42 :A 43:A 44:D 45:C
46:A 47:C 48:C 49:B 50:D 51:C 52:B 53:C 54:D
55:D 56:B 57:A 58:C 59:D 60:A 61:C 62:C 63:A
64:B 65:C 66:D 67:C 68:C 69:C 70:C 71:C 72:D
73:C T4 :A 75:D

Subject :-> Code [51] Philosophy

1:B 2:D 3:D 4:D 5:D 6:C 7:D 8:D 9:D
10:B 11:B 12:D 13:B 14:D 15:A l6:C 17:A 18:A
19:B 20:B 21:C 22:D 23:D 24:D 25:B 26:B 27:C

Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



Revised Answer Key for State Eligibility Test-2017 held on 06-05-2018. Paper-3
28:A 29:A 30:D 31:A 32:C 33:D 34:A 35:B 36:D
37:A 38:D 39:A 40:B 41:C 42:D 43:C 44:B 45:C
46:A 47 :A 48:A 49:A 50:C 51:B 52:B 53:C 54:A
55:D 56:B 57:B 58:B 59:C 60:C 61:B 62:C 63:C
64:B 65:C 66:A 67:C 68:D 69:B 70:B 71:A T2:A
73:B 74:C 75:D

Subject :-> Code : [52]Psycholog
1:B 2:C 3:B 4:A 5:B 6:C 7:D 8:A 9:B
10:C 11:D 12:C 13:A 14:A 15:B 16:C 17:B 18:C
19:C 20:B 21:C 22:D 23:A 24:C 25:C 26:C 27:A
28:A 29:C 30:B 31:B 32:B 33:A 34:C 35:A 36:A
37:C 38:B 39:B 40:A 41:C 42 :A 43:C 44:D 45:A
46:B 47:A 48:B 49:B 50:C 51:A 52:D 53:B 54:A
55:A 56:C 57:C 58:A 59:C 60:C 61:B 62:C 63:C
64:C 65:A 66:B 67:C 68:B 69:C 70:C 71:B T2:A
73:B 74:B 75:C
Subject :-> Code : [53]Education

1:C 2:D 3:D 4:A 5:C 6:B 7:B 8:A 9:C
10:D 11:B 12:C 13:B 14:C 15:A 16:A 17:D 18:B
19:A 20:B 21:A 22:D 23:D 24:B 25:C 26:A 27:B
28:C 29:B 30:B 31:A 32:D 33:A 34:A 35:B 36:B
37:B 38:B 39:A 40:C 41:A 42 :A 43:D 44 A 45:A
46:D 47:B 48:C 49:B 50:D 51:C 52:B 53:D 54:C
55:B 56:A 57:A 58:B 59:D 60:C 61:C 62:A 63:D
64:B 65:D 66:C 67:C 68:D 69:4# 70:A 71:C 72:C
73:C 74:B 75:C

Note : # denotes two options : Q.N0.69 (‘A’ .or. ‘C’).

Note : $ denotes question deleted & weightage to all.



